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No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 80,
1916. 1917.

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 3C

1916. 1917.
April 30,

1917.

Southland County—continued.
Sheat, E. G., Morton Mains
Sheat, H. S., Morton Mains
Shoddan, G. and W., Winton
Shcddan, Robert, Waikaka Valley
Sliced, James (Executors of), Mandeville . .
Shepherd, J. D., Gorge Road
Shield, John, Tokonui
Shuttleworth, J. W., Lumsden
Shuttleworth, R. 11., Limehills ..

Silke, William, Mataura Island
Sim, Aloxandor, Edendalo
Sim, G. G., Wendon Valley
Sim, Ronald, Otahuti
Simons, Mrs. E., Lochiel
Simons, Robert, Winton
Simpson, George, West Plain
Simpson, Isabella, Wyndham
Simpson, Robert P., Waipounamu
Simpson, it. '!'., Mount View, Wendon Valloy
Simpson, W., Charlton
Sims, J. and W., P.O., Brown's
Sims, Robert, Brown's
Sinclair, 11. V., Pukerau
Sinclair, J. A., Gore
Sinclair, Mrs. E. G, and Son, Dipton
Sizemore, .1. E. (Trustees of), Pukerau
Skeooh, Mrs. Margaret, Hiwiroa
Slee, F. J., Fortrose
Sloan, James, Mataura Island
Slocombc, It. H., Kaweku
Smaill, Joseph, Riversdale
Small, Andrew, Lumsden
Small, Andrew, Waimea Estate, Lumsden . .

Small, Thomas, Mandeville
Smellie, David, Ryal. Bush
Smellie, Mrs. Isabella, Ryal Bush
Smellie, William, Lochiel
Smith, Alexander, Brown's
Smith Bros., Biroh Hill, Wyndham
Smith, David J., Wendon Valley
Smith, G. and P., Gore..
Smith, Georgo, Ferndale
Smith, Hugh, McNab ..

Smith, James, Dipton
Smith, J. D., Gore
Smith, John, Seaward Downs
Smith, John, jun., Wyndham
Smith, John S., McNab
Smith, John Thomas, New Road, Winton ..

Smith, Thomas S., Forty Trees, Winton ..

Smith, W. M., Winton ..

Smith, W. P., Kauana
Smyth and Wilson, Gore
Smyth, Richard, Point View, Gore
Smyth, Thomas, Goro
Somerville, Georgo B., Pine Bush
Soper, G. A., Athol
Soper, J. T., Garston
Soutcr, James, Spar Bush
South, William, Hedgehope
Southland Frozen Meat Company, Wallace-

town, Invercargill
Southland Frozen Meat Company, Mataura
Southland Racing Club (Caretaker of), East

Road, Invercargill
Speden, Thomas, Pukerau
Spence, A. R., Freshford
Spencer, John, Kaiwera, Pukerau
Spratt, James, Mataura Island
Spriggs, W., Tussock Creek
Staitc, Gilbert, Lumsden
Stalker, Donald, Seaward Downs
Stalker, Lowden, Toa, Longbush
Stanton, .Tames, Wendon
Stanton, Patrick, Riversdale
Staples, 0,, Croydon Bush
Staunton, P. J, and J., Wost Plains
Steel, Mrs. Jessie, West Plains
St.elfuns. William, Waipounamu
Stephens, John, Portrose
Stevens, G S., Glonquoich, Athol
Stevens, E. W., Balfour
Stevenson, D. B., Lmglands, Riversdale ..

Stevenson, James, Willowbank, Wendon . .
Stevenson, J., Rushland, Wendon
Stevenson, WiUiam, Aronui, Wendon
Stevenson, William, Waipounamu, Rivers-

dale

489 544
582 1,136
450 705

20
1,022 Nil

48 17
345 373

1,193 966
1,280 Nil

92 47
300

860 834
1,136 870

102 150
41 41
64 34

219 312
575 Nil
— 1,010

255
735 420
200 253

314
145

900 939
60 03

102 99
1,134 2,541

800 728
800 071
933 870
— 2,765
640 778
— 25

334
228 Nil
352 303
135 112
878 993
400 '106

1,430 1,431
35 20

1,014 1,122
1,068 1,225

29 300
110

180 290
275 239
630 0S7

2,121 2 241
1,624 911
1,111 Nil

422 290
263 177
184 120
218 111
55 lit;

285 182
202 154

1,736 1,719
953 1,102

Southland County—continued.
Stewart, Archibald, Balfour
Stewart, D. and Mrs. L. D. D., c/o Rout

and Stowart, Invercargill
Stewart, David, Gore
Stewart, David, Gorge Road
Stewart, Donald, Dipton
Stewart, George, Gorge Road
Stewart, Hugh, Wright's Bush
Stewart, John, Matai ..

Stewart, Mrs. Jane (Executors of), Gore ..

Stewart, William, Dipton
Stewart, William, Wendon
Stirling, A., Wyndham
Stirling, Charles, jun., Waikaia
Stirling, Henry, Fortrose
Stirling, John, Waimahaka
Stirling, W. It., Wyndham
Story, Robert, Vcnlaw, Mimihau
Stott Bros., Woodlands
Strachan, J. W., Riversdale
Strachan, Mrs, A., Wallacetown
Stranger, Mrs. Jessie, Gold Creok, Gore ..

Strang, James,Wright's Bush
Stuart, George, Brydone
Stuart, John, Edendale..
Stuart, Robert, Otapiri Gorge
Stuart, William, Otapiri Gorge
Styles, A., Wendon Valley
Styles, George, Wendon VaUey
Styles, John WiUiam, Wendon Valloy
Sullivan, Daniel, Lome..
Sullivan, George, Mataura Island
Sullivan, John, Waikiwi
Summers, M„ Mokotua
Sutherland, A. G., Waikawa
iSutherlind, John, Athol
Sutherland, P., Brydone
Sutton Bros., Limehills..
Sutton, C. A., Waikaia
Sutton, George S., Hedgehope
Swale. Ralph (Executors of), Limehills
Swale, Ralph S., Limehills
Symo, Alexander, Gore
Symons, Samuel, Edendale
Tait, .Tamos W., Quarry Hills
Tall, Albert, Kapuka
Tanner, G. W., Hokonui
Tayles, George, East Gore
Tayles, H., Waipounamu
Tayles, John, Waipounamu
Taylor, George, Wyndham
Taylor, James A., Otapiri
'Taylor, James B., Lome
Taylor, John B., and Son, Mokoreta
Taylor, John, Mataura
Taylor, John, Roslyn Bush
Taylor, R. N., Lumsden
'Taylor, Robert, Otapiri
Tclfcr, Thomas, McNab, Gore
Toiler, Thomas, Brydone
Templeton and Clearwater, Wondon
Templeton, John, Waimahaka
Terry, Edwin, Croydon
Terry, William, Gore
Terry, William, jun., Gore
Thomas, Edwin, Tokonui
Thomas, W. IL, Otara
Thompson, Ralph, Wendonside ..

Thompson, John T., Waikaia
Thompson, J. W., Minahau
Thomson and Welfare, Winton
Thomson, C. and G, Winton
Thomson, G. A., Waimumu
Thomson, D. IL, Winton
Thomson, James H, Lome
Thomson, James It., Caroline
Thomson, J. G, Lochiel
Thomson, J. H., Winton
Thomson, Julia G., Winton
Thomson, Miss J. T., Lenncl, Invercargill

..

Thomson, Potor, Winton
Thomson, R., and Son, Waikaia
Thomson, Thomas, Meadowlea, Winton ..

Thomson, W. G., Winton
Thomson, W. H., Winton
Thwaites, Joseph, Otara
Timpany, John, Earn Street, Invercargill..
Timpany, Robert, Woodlands

1,274
275

907
44

409
317

10
495

32
112
405
660

58
137
263
676

7,302
592
517

25
41

451
269
348
655
360
150
703
296
105

175
1,032

155
694

349
1,465

240
200
604
266
327
243

1,036
185

1,058
40

587
475

14
500

10
122
382
460
642
111
172
806

0,850
Nil
280

Nil
I 56
210
358

1,075
080
326

16
784
411
101
63

109
349

Nil
993
348

1,325
2,439

253
1,437

55
100

1,053
208
318
208

72
339
913
306
946
718
825
317

Nil
1,139
Nil

80
630
770

Nil
213

Nil
208

70
100
234
314
113

Nil
543
304
304
472

I ,729
636
518

Nil
223
350

Nil
763
326
400

39
Nil
305

1,487
299

591
828
241
409

1,522
1,027

290
775

630 178
330

22
226
336
357
660

80
102

133 ; 101
480 758
720 778
147 214

248 250
329 238

1,270 250
172 355
049 ! 409
143 j 249
— j 356
-- | 229

55 Nil
572 457

44 43
3,311 3,001

787 1,340
808 658
490 , 280
381 10
527 482
800 ' 780

90
526

1,328
283

482
1,829

13

2,258
125

653
698

900
300


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

